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Our team 
is growing.

LIFE INSURANCE | DISABILITY INCOME INSURANCE | LONG-TERM CARE INSURANCE | RETIREMENT ANNUITIES

Will Britten, FICF
General Agent
512-256-6311
Will.Britten@KofC.org

Juan Carlin, FIC
General Agent
956-731-4470
Juan.Carlin@KofC.org

Mickey Dougherty, FICF
General Agent
210-612-9017
Timothy.Dougherty@KofC.org

James McCabe, FICF
General Agent
877-830-5770
James.McCabe@KofC.org

Tony Rangel, CLU, LUTCF, CSA, FICF
General Agent
281-931-9100
Thomas.Rangel@KofC.org

John Regan, CFP, CLU, ChFC, FIC
General Agent
972-599-2803
John.Regan@KofC.org

Tom Supak, LUTCF, FICF
General Agent
979-968-9800
Thomas.Supak@KofC.org

Chris Stark, FICF, CLTC
General Agent
844-656-1492
Chris.Stark@KofC.org

With more than two million members, 
Knights of Columbus is one of the 
largest Catholic fraternal benefit 
societies in the world.

Join our growing team of insurance agents 
and help families enjoy economic security 
when they need it most, while turning some 
of the profits from our insurance business 
into charitable impact. 

Apply today.  
kofc.org/careers


